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JWM-Qualifikation 2023

Junioren

Name:

Palberg
Ott
Friedmann
Hulsmann
Thieser
Peter
Beer

Karl
Gelbing
Bauer

Petter

Luftgewehr

Vorname:

Nils
Justus
Nils

Marc
Leon
Mika
Florian
Alexander
Moritz
Simon

Marius

Jg.

LvV

WF
BY
WT
WF
RH
HS
BY
NS
WT
BY
WT

Pfreimd

Minchen

12.05.

12.05.

26.05.

26.05.

1.

618,1
623,9
620,8
621,0
618,2
614,9
616,6
620,0
607,3
606,5
604,1

2.

628,4
622,6
621,6
618,2
618,1
620,9
615,0
611,3
611,6
609,0
609,9

3.

4.

8B

DeuTscHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.

Gesamt:

1246,5
1246,5
1242,4
1239,2
1236,3
1235,8
1231,6
1231,3
1218,9
1215,5
1214,0

Stand: 12.05.2023

Schnitt:

623,3
623,3
621,2
619,6
618,2
617,9
615,8
615,7
609,5
607,8
607,0



JWM-Qualifikation 2023 %)
LD

Juniorinnen Luftgewehr Pfreimd Miinchen Dzurﬁﬁ ScHOTZENBUND E.v.
[ 12.05. 1205, | 26.05. 2605. |
Rang: Name: Vorname: Jg. LV 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt: Schnitt:
1 Blos Michelle 02 RH 633,7 629,5 1263,2 631,6
2 Schnell Theresa 07 BY 631,7 628,9 1260,6 630,3
3 Wehren Hannah 05 RH 625,8 628,6 1254.,4 627,2
4 Grabowski Katrin 05 HS 626,4 627,7 12541 627,1
5 Ott Alyssa 06 BY 625,1 627,4 1252,5 626,3
6 Stahl Franziska 02 RH 625,0 626,3 1251,3 625,7
7 Stark Nele 03 WT 624,8 625,0 1249,8 624,9
8 Beutler Anna 03 SB 626,1 622,2 1248,3 624,2
9 Mdller Sophia 03 BY 623,2 622,4 1245,6 622,8
10 Ruppel Lea 02 HS 620,2 625,1 1245,3 6227
11 Schnerr Linnea 05 WF 619,7 6227 1242.4 621,2
12 Strasser Franziska 05 BY 624,5 617,8 1242,3 621,2
13 Anton Amelie 02 BY 618,3 623,3 1241,6 620,8
14 Engler Lara 05 BD 622,5 618,2 1240,7 620,4
15 Rentmeister Finnja 06 RH 615,6 623,9 1239,5 619,8
16 Krebs Lina 05 HS 620,6 618,9 1239,5 619,8
17 Wein Celine 05 BY 613,7 620,6 1234,3 617,2
18 Meinheit Jana 03 NS 619,1 613,9 1233,0 616,5
19 Driessen Franziska 03 RH 0,0 #DIV/0!

Stand: 12.05.2023
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JWM-Qualifikation 2023

Juniorinnen

Name:

Stark
Beutler
Blos
Wehren
GrabowskKi
Mdaller
Anton
Ruppel
Meinheit
Wein

Ott
Schnerr
Stahl
Krebs
Engler
Strasser
Rentmeister

Driessen

3x20

Vorname:

Nele
Anna
Michelle
Hannah
Katrin
Sophia
Amelie
Lea

Jana
Celine
Alyssa
Linnea
Franziska
Lina

Lara
Franziska
Finnja

Franziska

Jg.

03
03
02
05
05
03
02
02
03
05
06
05
02
05
05
05
06
03

LvV

WT
SB
RH
RH
HS
BY
BY
HS
NS
BY
BY

WF
RH
HS
BD
BY
RH
RH

Pfreimd

Minchen

13.05.

13.05.

14.05.

27.05.

27.05.

28.05.

1.

587
579
583
582
579
584
589
580
578
574
573
577
579
576
572
575
586

2.

592
589
582
585
583
579
578
578
579
583
584
575
o577
570
574
572
575

3.

587
588
589
587
585
581
575
582
582
581
578
582
575
573
572
569

4.

5.

6.

B

DeutscHer SCHOTZENBUND E.v.

Gesamt:

1766
1756
1754
1754
1747
1744
1742
1740
1739
1738
1735
1734
1731
1719
1718
1716
1161
0

Schnitt:

588,7
585,3
584,7
584,7
582,3
581,3
580,7
580,0
579,7
579,3
578,3
578,0
577,0
573,0
572,7
572,0
580,5
#DIV/0!

Stand: 14.05.2023
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JWM-Qualifikation 2023

Junioren 3x20
Name: Vorname:
Palberg Nils
Thieser Leon
Ott Justus
Friedmann Nils
Hulsmann Marc
Karl Alexander
Bauer Simon
Gelbing Moritz
Petter Marius
Peter Mika
Beer Florian

Jg.

03
02
03
03
02

02
05
05
05
05

LvV

WF
RH
BY
WT
WF
NS
BY
WT
WT
HS
BY

Pfreimd

5%

DEUTSCHER SCHOTZENBUND E.v.

Minchen

[ 13.05.

13.05.

1405. | 2705. 2705, 2805 |

1.

589
582
589
578
574
580
579
580
571
579
563

2.

588
586
579
586
582
o577
581
570
574
562
574

3.

585
583
582
581
582
580
573
578
573
573
571

4. 5. 6. Gesamt:

1762
1751
1750
1745
1738
1737
1733
1728
1718
1714
1708

Stand: 14.05.2023

Schnitt:

587,3
583,7
583,3
581,7
579,3
579,0
S577,7
576,0
572,7
571,3
569,3



